
College/University Coach Email Friday Saturday Sunday

Navy Jeff Kane kane@usna.edu Navy Navy Navy 

Georgetown University Brock Keener bak89@georgetown.edu Navy 

Muhlenberg College Pete Violante peteviolante@muhlenberg.edu Navy Navy 

St. Mary's College of MD Andy Collins andyhcollins@live.com Navy Navy 

Presbyterian College Rob Koski koskir12@gmail.com Navy 

Chesapeake College Lee Collison lcollison@chesapeake.edu Navy Jericho 

Towson University Paul Benoit pbenoit@towson.edu Jericho Jericho 

George Washington Ryan Gaynor rpgaynor@email.gwu.edu Jericho Jericho 

Millersville University Jimmy Cain jcain036@gmail.com Jericho Jericho 

Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Navy Whitmer 

Norfolk State University Tom McManus tjmcmanu@gmail.com Whitmer Whitmer 

Coppin State University Jovanny Zarzabal jzarzabal@coppin.edu Whitmer Whitmer 

Lincoln University Anthony Connor coachaconnor@gmail.com Whitmer Whitmer 

Delaware State Stephen Baughan sbaughan@desu.edu Anne Arundel Navy 

George Mason University Matt Marsh mmarsh3@umbc.edu Anne Arundel Navy 

Washington College Dylan Nepert dnepert2@washcoll.edu Anne Arundel Jericho 

CCBC Essex Gus Kaplanges guskaplanges@gmail.com Anne Arundel Navy 


